
GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

--------------- 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

Imphal, the  8
th

 April, 2021 

 

 No. CE/PHE/3-94/NDB(W)/P-VII/2020/55 : As per Secretariat letter No. 8/23/2019-PHE 

(Pt) dated 8
th

 April 2021, the following amendments have been made in  NIT No. CE/PHE/3-

94/NDB(W)/P-VII/2020/4014, dated 27/02/2021 for the work “Water Supply Project for 

Manipur State (SH: Providing Drinking Water Supply to other Towns (12 nos.), works, 

Package: OTP P-VII (W)” 
 

 CRITICAL DATES In place of Shall be replaced by 

e Period of downloading of 
Bidding documents 

14:00 Hrs of 27/02/2021 to 
12:00 Hrs of 09/04/2021 

14:00 Hrs of 27/02/2021 to 
12:00 Hrs of 17/04/2021 

g Last date and time of 
uploading 

12:00 Hrs of 09/04/2021 12:00 Hrs of 17/04/2021 

k Last date and Time for 
receipt of original copy of 
Tender Fee 

12:00 Hrs of 09/04/2021 12:00 Hrs of 17/04/2021 

l Time and date of opening of 
Technical BIDs 

13:00 hrs of 09/04/2021 13:00 hrs of 17/04/2021 

 

        The other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 

 

  

  
Chief Engineer, PHED 

Govt. of Manipur. 
 


